⑧ ハウジング
Housing UL94V-0PPS（ポリフェニレンサルファイド）
Polyphenylenesulphide
⑨ 端子
Terminal pin －銅合金、金めっき
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
※ご注文に際しては、型式一覧表をご確認ください。
Please refer to the LIST OF PART NUMBERS when placing orders.

銅合金、金めっき
Copper alloy, Gold-plated
■型式表示　PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
CS-7  -  1  4  T  B
シリーズ名　Series name
回路数　No. of poles
1：1回路　1 pole
接点数　No. of contacts
4：4接点　4 contacts
端子形状　Shape of terminal
B：ガル・ウィング Gull wing
包装形態　Form of packaging
 T：テーピング（リール） Taping (Reel)
M：マガジン Magazine
DIP型ロータリセレクタスイッチ CS-7ROTARY SELECTOR SWITCHES (SMD)
①
④
⑥
⑦
⑧
⑨
⑤
②
③
RoHS 指令対応　RoHS compliant
ポジション設定が容易な7mm角SMD対応セレクタスイッチ
CS-7
ROTARY SELECTOR SWITCHES (SMD)
■型式一覧表　LIST OF PART NUMBERS
回路構成
Circuit type
設定方向
Setting position
1回路4接点
1 pole 4 contacts
上部設定
Top setting
包装形態
Form of packaging
テーピング　Taping
マガジン　Magazine
B（ガル・ウィング）
Gull wing
包装数量
Pieces in package
 CS-7-14TB 500 pcs./reel
 CS-7-14MB 50 pcs./stick
※ Verify the above part numbers when placing orders.Taping and
magazine version can be supplied only in reel or stick unit.
※ご注文に際しては、上記型式をご確認ください。
テーピング及びマガジン仕様は、切り売りしませんので、リール及
びマガジン単位でご注文をお願いします。
■標準仕様
STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
回路構成
Circuit type
使用温度範囲
Operating temperature range
保存温度範囲
Storage temperature range
シール性
Sealing
質　量
Net weight
1 pole 4 contacts
−40 ~ 85 °C
洗浄可能
Washable by "O"ring